INSTRUCTION MANUAL
READ BEFORE USE OF TOOL
6/2025
ATTENTION!
Jobsite Health & Safety is a first priority matter here at
Renssi®. To extend this priority to our customers and
end-users, we have created this extensive Safety Manual
for you to rely on when working with our products.

rubbing against anything
3.1
3.2
V I E W  A
V I E W  A
8
4.1 INVERSION DRUM
DIMENSIONS
External Dimensions (LxWxH):
RID-300	 450mm x 450mm x 500mm
RID-400-S	 620mm x 440mm x 520mm
RID-600-S	 830mm x 590mm x 980mm
RID-800-S	 1300mm x 630mm x 1170mm
RID-800-XL	 930mm x 1220mm x 900mm
DRUM DIAMETER:
RID-300	 300mm
RID-400-S	 400mm
RID-600-S	 600mm
RID-800-S	 800mm
RID-800-XL	 800mm
APPROXIMATE INTAKE
RID-300	 8 meters of 100mm liner
RID-400-S	 20 meters of 100mm liner
RID-600-S	 50 meters of 100mm liner

connectors:		  material tempered zinc coated steel,
		  suitable models: RECTUS 25+26,
		  CEJN 310, JWL 520+530
Max. temperature:	 + 100°C
WEIGHT
Total weight:
RID-300	 14,5kg
RID-400-S	 18,5kg
RID-600-S	 49,5kg
RID-800-S	 74,5kg
RID-800-XL	 93 kg
4.2 DRUM HEADS
DH-4S SERIES
with 4” thread attachment.
Includes 100mm Storz adapter
DH-4S-50	 for Ø 50mm liner
DH-4S-70	 for Ø 70mm liner
DH-4S-100	 for Ø 100mm liner
DH-6S SERIES
with 6” thread attachment.
Includes 150mm Storz adapter
DH-6S-50	 for Ø 50mm liner
DH-6S-70	 for Ø 70mm liner
DH-6S-100	 for Ø 100mm liner
DH-6S-150	 for Ø 150mm liner
DH-8S SERIES
Includes 200mm Storz adapter
DH-8S-200	 for Ø 200mm liner
STORZ ADAPTERS
DH-4S	 4” Storz adapter / thread
DH-6S	 6” Storz adapter / thread
Camlock drum heads also available!